

2003 Lindbergh Award Event

THE CHARLES A. AND ANNE MORROW LINDBERGH FOUNDATION

The Lindbergh Foundation seeks to further Charles and Anne Morrow Lindbergh's shared vision of a balance between the technological advancements they helped pioneer and preservation of environment they cherished. Since its formation in 1977, the organization has pursued this mission through three major programs:

The Lindbergh Award ~ Annually, for the past 25 years, the Foundation has presented its honorary Lindbergh Award for significant contributions toward a balance between technology and nature.

Lindbergh Grants ~ Each year, grants are made in support of research and public education projects that further the concept of balance. More than 230 men and women in the U.S. and abroad have received more than \$2 million since the Lindbergh Grants program began.

Educational Programs and Publications ~ The Foundation sponsors publications, prizes and other events advancing the Lindberghs' balance vision.

The Charles A. and Anne Morrow Lindbergh Foundation is a public 501(c)(3) non-profit organization, based in Minnesota, not far from Lindbergh's boyhood home, and is supported by contributions from individuals, companies, and foundations nationwide. Contributions to the Lindbergh Foundation are tax-deductible. A copy of the Lindbergh Foundation's latest annual report may be obtained from the Foundation at 2150 Third Avenue North, Suite 310, Anoka, MN 55303-2200, (763) 576-1596, or from the Office of the Attorney General, Charities Bureau, 102 Broadway, New York, NY 10271.



The Board of Directors of THE CHARLES A. AND ANNE MORROW LINDBERGH FOUNDATION

And the Lindbergh Family

Together with Honorary Dinner Committee Members:

Dr. Sylvia A. Earle, National Geographic Society
U.N. Ambassador Francis Kellogg
Scientist Dr. Paul B. MacCready, Jr.
Faanya Rose, Past President, The Explorers Club
The Honorable Russell Train, Chair Emeritus, World Wildlife Fund
Richard Wiese, President, The Explorers Club

Master of Ceremonies

Erik Lindbergh

Special Guest, Nova Hall, grandson of Spirit of St. Louis designer Donald A. Hall

And

San Diego Dinner Co-Chairs:

National Dinner Co-Chairs:

George Gildred Ted Owen Leslie Anding Betty Jukes

Request the pleasure of your company at

The 2003 Lindbergh Award Event

San Diego Aerospace Museum

2001 Pan American Plaza Balboa Park, San Diego

Friday, May 16, 2003

4:30 p.m. Guided Museum Tours (optional) 5:30 p.m. Reception 7 p.m. Dinner, Live Auction and Program Honoring

2003 Lindbergh Award Recipients

JIM FOWLER, NATURALIST

HARRISON FORD, CONSERVATIONIST/ACTOR

And the first recipient of the

Anne Morrow Lindbergh Award

Dr. Sally Ride, Educator/Astronaut

2003 LINDBERGH AWARD EVENT RESERVATION ☐ Spirit Table at \$10,580 ☐ Sirius Table at \$5,000 ☐ Jenny Table at \$2,500 Please reserve: See table and individual sponsorship benefits on reverse side. Gift from the Sea ticket(s) at \$1,000 per person All tickets and table sponsor-Earth Shine ticket(s) at \$500 per person ships are tax-deductible less Explorer ticket(s) at \$250 per person \$75 per person. Friendship ticket(s) at \$150* per person *A limited number of seats are available at this price, no more than 4 tickets per party may be purchased. _____ Telephone (_____) Name Affiliation _____ City_____State____Zip____ My check for \$______ is enclosed. Please make checks payable to the Lindbergh Foundation. My guest(s) will be: has special dietary needs: ☐ I am unable to attend the Lindbergh Award Event, but enclose my check in the amount of as a fully tax-deductible contribution to the Lindbergh Foundation.

TABLE SPONSORSHIPS

*Jenny Sponsors \$2,500

Table placard
Acknowledgement in Award Event program
Verbal acknowledgment from Emcee during program

**Sirius Sponsors \$5,000

In addition to all Jenny Table benefits:
Invitation for two to the private President's Reception hosted by Reeve and Erik Lindbergh
Recognition in press release(s)
Prominent table position

***Spirit Sponsors \$10,580

In addition to all Jenny & Sirius Table benefits:

Seating with member(s) of the Lindbergh family or VIP guest
Bronze medal created exclusively for the Lindbergh Foundation
Two autographed event programs
Invitation for a total of four to the private President's Reception

INDIVIDUAL TICKET SPONSORSHIPS

Earth Shine \$500/person

Priority seating
Limited quantity bronze *Spirit of St. Louis* lapel pin
Acknowledgement in Award Event program

Gift from the Sea \$1,000/person

Copy of Anne Morrow Lindbergh's book *Gift from the Sea* signed by Anne's daughter Reeve Lindbergh Invitation to private President's Reception hosted by Reeve and Erik Lindbergh Limited quantity silver *Spirit of St. Louis* lapel pin Priority seating

Acknowledgement in Award Event program

*JN-4 "Jemny" — Lindbergh's first plane bought in 1923 **Lockbeed "Sirius" — the Lindberghs' seaplane they flew on survey flights in the 1930s ***Lindbergh's "Spirit of St. Louis" cost \$10,580 to build in 1927